LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT BFC CADETS 1ERE
DIVISION

Epreuves
'48 hd
+10pts) BEN SALAH Maissa (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
PIGNET Agathe (21, BFC) ALC LONGVIC JUDO
4 (+20pts) HUARD Marie (21, BFC) EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE
'52 v
BUATOIS Angela (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
NC DESBOIS Anna Rose (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
NC LAFAILLE Laly (21, BFC) LA PRECYLIENNE
'57 v
7 (+20pts) CASSABOIS Juliette (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
NC ANTONIOL Emmy (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE
NC AVENET Pirihia (21, BFC) ALC LONGVIC JUDO

NC CHAILLOU Yumi (21, BFC) JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS



NC

7

NC

NC

5

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

T (+10 pts)

NC

NC

4

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

KERROUM Marwa (21, BFC)

-63
DESVOYES Coline (21, BFC)
BARATA Apolline (21, BFC)
APERT Nolwenn (21, BFC)

-70

LAUTISSIER Morgane (21, BFC)
MARESCOT Elina (21, BFC)

STEULET Enea (21, BFC)

-46
CAPAO Mael (21, BFC)
BRUNNER Alan (21, BFC)

-50
DUVIEUSART Loic (21,BFC)
KLIHO Thomas (21, BFC)
BERRERD Nathan (21, BFC)
GUENEBAUT Adam (21, BFC)

-55

LEFEVRE Paul (21, BFC)

ROCHES Matheo (21, BFC)

ALLARD SAINT ALBIN Louis (21, BFC)

CABRITA Timeo (21, BFC)

GERMANN Valentin (21, BFC)

ASC JUDO ST APOLLINAIRE

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

ASVBD JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

ALC LONGVIC JUDO

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

AJBD21-25

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE



NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC

NC

b 4

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

HANDA-GAGNARD Paul-Isamu (21, BFC)

LENET DIDELOT Leo (21, BFC)
PECHEREAU Jules (21, BFC)
PIOCHE llan (21, BFC)

SURIANO Yani (21, BFC)

MARTIN Celian (21, BFC)

DI COSTANZO TASSET Angiolino (21, BFC)

FRANKELSTEIN Adrien (21, BFC)

KOZINIY Christopher (21, BFC)

RADJA Djilali (21, BFC)

ROJAS Hugo (21, BFC)
CAPLET Florian (21, BFC)
DEFRASNE Ulysse (21, BFC)
BENZINA Rani (21, BFC)
DORMOY Maxime (21, BFC)

LARGER Timon (21, BFC)

LUCHEM Erwann (21, BFC)

PELEN Pacome (21, BFC)
DEJOUX Jules (21, BFC)

BUORO Arthur (21, BFC)

AJBD21-25

SPORTING CLUB SELONGEEN

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

ASVBD JUDO



NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

CABARET Yanis (21, BFC)

HAKIMI Nathan (21, BFC)

MARECHAL Ismael (21, BFC)

HOYER Nathan (21, BFC)
EL ATIR Saad (21, BFC)

HARFOUCHE Merwan (21, BFC)

-90

KALONJI MILAMBU Gauthier (21, BFC)

+90

RICARD-BASSOLEIL Eliott (21, BFC)

AJBD21-25

JUDO FONTAINOIS

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

TALANT JUDO

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

BRAZEY JUDO



